

PRESENT- KUMKUM BHATTACHARYA(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

MAT EX-08 OF 2024(mat-2479 of 2017)

ORDER NO 03

DATE 31.08.2024

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

DHR files hazira.

Requisites filed.

To 22.11.2024 for SR/AD. Issue requisites.

**ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB00742)**